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From: ContactThePUCO@puc.state.oh.us
Sent: Wednesday, March 30, 2011 10:15 AM
To: Docketing
Subject: Docketing

Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
Investigation and Audit Division

Memorandum
Date: 3/30/2011

Re: Ronald Komorek
7823 2nd St

cand
216 Wi 1S HVH1IRZ

AlQ DRILINI00-03AI3IIY

Masury, OH 44438
Docketing Case No.:09-1948-EL-POR

Notes:

Customer does not agree with light bulb issue. He stated the CEO of FE makes 12 million a year and he
received a 4% incrase on top of that. He does not need the bulbs.

Advised I would document his concern and place it on the docket record.
Please docket the attached in the case number above.
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Hunterl Donielle

From: ContactThePUCO@puc.state.oh.us
Sent: Weadnesday, March 20, 2011 3:59 PM
To: Docketing

Subject: Docketing

Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
Investigation and Audit Division

Memorandum
Date: 3/30/2011

Re: James Conser

, 00000

Docketing Case No.:09-1948-EL-POR

Notes:

The PUCO should go back and DISAPPROVE OF THE AUTOMATIC CHARGES FOR CFL

energy, they'd give of LED bulbs.

CFLs are environmentally unsafe. I'm another pissed off Ohioan regarding the

"regulators” who are supposed to have our interest at stake. I won't use the bulbs and should not have to pay for
this fing program. PUCO sure has the correct acronym!!

Please docket the attached in the case number above.
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Hunter, Donielle

From: ContactThePUCO@puc.state.oh.us
Sent: Wednesday, March 30, 2011 4:04 PM
To: Dacketing

Subject: Docketing

Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
Investigation and Audit Division

Memorandum
Date: 3/30/2011

Re: Ronald Komorek
7823 2nd St

Masury, OH 44438

Docketing Case No.:

Notes:

To: docketing(@puc.state.oh.us
CC:

BCC:
Subject: Docketing

Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
Investigation and Audit Division

Memorandum

Date: 3/30/2011

Re: Ronald Komorek
7823 2nd St

Masury, OH 44438

Docketing Case No.:09-1948-EL-POR

Notes:

Customer does not agree with light bulb issue. He stated the CEO of FE makes 12 million a year and he
received a 4% incrase on top of that. He does not need the bulbs.
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Advised I would document his concern and place it on the docket record.

Please docket the attached in the case number above.




Hunter, Donielle

From: ContactThePUCO@puc.state.oh.us
Sent: Wednesday, March 30, 2011 4:28 PM
To: Docketing

Subject: Dacketing

Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
Investigation and Audit Division

Memorandum
Date: 3/30/2011
Re: George Segedi

6420 Elmdale Rd
Brooklyn, OH 44144

Docketing Case No.: 09-1948-EL-POR
Notes:

Calling to oppose the CFL program.
Please docket the attached in the case number above,
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Hunter, Donielle
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From: ContactThePUCO@puc.state.oh.us
Sent: Wednesday, March 30, 2011 4:.07 PM
To: Docketing

Subject: Docketing

Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
Investigation and Audit Division

Memorandum

Date: 3/30/2011

Re: Rodger Kokensparger
1060 Kinder Rd

Toledo, OH 43615

Docketing Case No.:

Notes:

Are you people out of your goddamn mind ? Why are you allowing First Energy the right to charge us for
something we don't want or don't need . You damn bunch of tree huggers make me sick. I have those bulbs all
over my house by my own choice, I don't need you assholes telling me 1 HAVE to do something and then let
them charge me every month for them. I don't know how you people sleep at night knowing you are screwing
over the people of Ohio

Please docket the attached in the case number above.
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From: webmaster@puc.state.oh.us

To: ContactThePUCO

Subject: 58865

Received: 3/30/2011 10:29:17 AM

Message: '

WEB ID: 58865 AT:03-30-2011 at 10:28 AM

Related Case Number:
TYPE: comment

NAME: Mr. George Smith
CONTACT SENDER ? No
MAILING ADDRESS:

s (NO CITY?) , Ohio (NO ZIP??)
« USA

PHONE INFORMATION:

+ Home: (ro home phone provided?)
o Alternative: (no alternative phone provided?)
o Fax: (no fax number provided?)

E-MAIL: (no e-mail address provided)
INDUSTRY:Electric
ACCOUNT INFORMATION:

+ Company: First Energy

¢ (no account name provided?)

o (no service address provided?)

e (no service phone number provided?)
¢ (no account number provided?)

COMMENT DESCRIPTION:

Page 1 of 1

How can you approve something that cost more than its worth. I use the high eff' bulbs now and they
only cost 1.50 each. With first energy plan the cost 9.00 dollars each. The other problem I see is after

three years that 1.50 will most likely stay on your bill forever.
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